
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.
Atlantic Operations - Damage Prevention Coordinators

Neil Porter

Atlantic Operations               
Damage Prevention Manager

Room D784 - 754 Peachtree St NE, Atlanta, GA. 30308
Office: 404-986-6788
Pager: ?

Ipager: nporter@imcingular.com
Cell: 404-277-6012
Fax: 404-986-5977

Email: Neil.Porter@BellSouth.com

GA, 
Central 
(BSCA)

Ken Rector

GA, East 
(BSEA) 
(BSEG) 
(BSES)

Laurel Pieper
Suite 300 - 485 Oak Place Atlanta, GA 30349 3626 Walton Way Ext  Augusta, Ga. 30909
Office: 404-559-9390 Office: 706-729-5536
Pager: ? Pager: 706-230-4325
Ipager: krector1@imcingular.com Ipager: lpieper@imcingular.com

Cell: 404-216-7772 Cell: 706-231-4932
Fax: 404-209-8840 Fax: 706-729-5599

Email: Ken.Rector@Bellsouth.com Email: Laurel.Pieper@Bellsouth.com

GA, 
Northeast 

(BSNE)

David M. Lewis
GA, West 
(BGAWA) 
(BGAWC) 
(BGAWM) 
(BGAWR) 
(BGAWS)

Michael Todd
1147 West Ave, Conyers, Ga. 30012 304 Pine Ave. Albany, Ga. 31701
Office: 770-922-7382 Office: 229-888-6553
Pager: 770-580-0965 Pager: 888-802-6054
Ipager: d_lewis@imcingular.com Ipager mtodd@mycingular.blackberry.net

Cell: 404-405-8848 Cell: 229-669-6055
Fax: 770-922-1126 Fax: 229-888-6571

Email: David.Lewis2@Bellsouth.com Email: Mike.Todd@Bellsouth.com

GA, 
Northwest 

(BSNW)

Rick Porter
Suite 111 400 Chastain Ctr. Blvd., Kennesaw, Ga. 30144
Office: 770-590-4863
Pager: ?
Ipager rickporter1@imcingular.com

Cell: 404-702-6099
Fax: 770-919-7465

Email: Rickey.Porter@Bellsouth.com
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	GA Damage Team

